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NEWARK FACULTY COUNCIL 
2007/2008 

         Nwk. Phone Ext./Fax  
FAS-N  

One Year 
 
  Frances Bartkowski      5817 
  English Department      Fax:  1450 
  Hill Hall, Room 501 
  Email:  franb@andromeda.rutgers.edu  
 
  Mark Feighn       5156 x 18 
  Math & Computer Science     Fax:  5270 
  Smith Hall S318 
  Email:  feighn@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
  
  Robert Stieglitz      1302 
  Classical & Modern Language & Literatures   Fax:  5733 
  Conklin Hall – Room 323 
  Email:  stieglit@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
 
      Two Years  
  
  Laszlo Zaborszky      1080 ext 3181 
  CMBN        Fax:  1844 
  Aidekman Research Center 
  Email:  zaborszk@axon.rutgers.edu 
 
  Stan Hall       5068 or  5329 
  Chemistsry Dept.      Fax:  1264 
  Olsen Hall Rm 0334  
  Email:  stanhall@andromeda.rutgers.edu  
 
  Asela Laguna       5594 or 5498 
  Classical & Modern Language  & Literature   Fax:  5379 
  Conklin Hall Rm. 440  
  Email:  arlaguna@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
 

Three Years 
 
  Gary Farney       5410 x 17 
  History Dept.       Fax:  1193 
  Conklin Hall – Room 323 
  gfarney@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
 
  Margaret Shiffrar      5440 x 235 
  Psychology Dept.      Fax:  1171 
  Smith Hall – Room 301 
  mag@psychology.rutgers.edu 
 
  Robert Snyder       5119 x 10 
  Dept. of Visual & Performing Arts    Fax:  1392 
  Bradley Hall – Room 254 
   rwsnyder@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
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College of Nursing  
 

Two Years 
 

  Lucille Eller       5326 x 503 
  Ackerson Hall Room 102     Fax:  1277 
  Email:  eller@rutgers.edu 
     

Three Years 
 

Rachel Jones       5326 ext. 507 
  Ackerson Hall       Fax:  1277 
  Email: racjones@rutgers.edu 
 
 
 
School of Criminal Justice 

Two Years 
 

Bonita Veysey       1929 or 5870 
SCJ – 5th floor       Fax:  5896 
Email:  veysey@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
 

 
Rutgers Business School-Newark and New Brunswick  

 
One  Year 

 
  Miklos Vasarhelyi      5002 
  Accounting & Info. Systems - Ackerson Hall  Fax:  1283 
  Email:  miklosv@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
 

Two Years 
 

  Michael Long       5471    
  Finance & Economics      Fax:  1233 
  MEC Room 135     
  Email:  mikessam@aol.com 
 
  Vijay Atluri       1642 
  MSIS         Fax:  5003 
  Ackerson Hall 200R  
  Email:  atluri@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
 

Three Years 
 
  Susan Feinberg      5297 
  Management & Global Business    Fax:  1664 
  MEC – Room 304 
  Email:  Feinberg@business.rutgers.edu 
 
 
 



 3

 
Graduate School-Newark 
      

Three Years 
 

TBA 
   
  
School of Law  
 
 Two Years 
  Diana Sclar       5285 
  Center for Law & Justice     Fax: 1445 
  Email:  sclar@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
 

Three  Years 
 

  Jonathan Hyman      3244 
  Center for Law & Justice     Fax: 1445 
  Email:  jhyman@andromeda.rutgers.edu 
 
 
Dana Library 

 
Three Years 

  Wen Hua Ren       5910 
  Email: whren@andromeda.rutgers.edu   Fax: 1133 
   
School of Public Affairs and Administration 
 
     TBA 
 

Ex-Officio 
 

Office of the Provost   Ext.  Email (@andromeda)   
Steven Diner   5541  sdiner  

  Marcia Brown   5541  mwbrown 
  Carol Martancik  5500  martanci 
  Gerald Massenburg  5212  geraldm 
  Gary Roth   5541  garyroth 
  Marty Ryan   5713  mbryan 
  Lynn Schneemeyer  3342  lschneem 
  Richee Smith   5541  richee1 
  Aida Torres   5541  aidat 
  Gene A. Vincenti  5541  gav 
  Janice Friedland  5541  jafried 
 
  Provost’s Fax:          x 1048 
   


